State

WA
WA
WA
WA

Reporting

. PID
Period

10/01/2014 Total Payments
10/01/2014 MR-5A

10/01/2014 MR-6D
10/01/2014 OP-5A

PID Description

All Troubles Cleared within 4 Hours
Mean Time to Restore

New Service Installation Quality Reporte

WASHINGTON PAP SUMMARY - OCTOBER 2014

Current
Product Month
Payment
1793
UBL_DS1 16
UBL_DS1 1200
UBL_ANAAGG 577

o O o o

Interest

Total
Monthly
Payment

1793
16
1200
577



